
 
  

Page 1/2  
 

CAS International Change Management 
 
 
 
Start: 27.04.2026 

 

End: 23.10.2026 Version 13.05.2025, Subject to change 
 
 
 

Date  Time Place Topic Lecturer 

Mon 27.04.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Program-Intro, Group building and Introduction to 
Intervision 

Susanne Dornemann 
Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari 

Tue 28.04.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

The challenge of Change and Approaches to man-
aging change 

Susanne Dornemann 
Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari 

Thu 30.04.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Agile Change 
 

Marcel Reinhard 

Fri 08.05.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Using IT to better manage Change projects 
 

Achim Dannecker 

Mon 08.06.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Managing the unmanageable: planning Change 
projects 

Nicolai Andler 

Tue 09.06.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Managing the unmanageable: planning Change 
projects 

Nicolai Andler 

Thu 18.06.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

The Power of Language: How to talk Change 
 

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari 

Fri 19.06.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Self Management and Change 
 

Christine Kuhn 

Thu 20.08.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Teams and Change  
 

Anna Radvila 

Fri 21.08.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Leveraging cultural diversity in change 
 

Thorsten Eger 

Mo 10.09.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Organizational Culture 
 

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari  
Susanne Dornemann 

Di 11.09.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Organizational Culture 
 

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari  
Susanne Dornemann 

Thu 22.10.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Final day: Intervision Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari  
Susanne Dornemann 
Prof. Dr. Renate Grau 

Fri 23.10.2026 09.00 – 17.00 
 

Brugg-
Windisch 

Final day: Intervision Prof. Dr. Wolfgang  
Ansari  
Susanne Dornemann 
Prof. Dr. Renate Grau 



 
  

Page 2/2  
 

Online Change Forum 
 

Date Time Setting 

Mon, tbd 12:00 – 13:00 online  

Tue, tbd 19:00 – 20:00 online 

Thu, tbd 19:00 – 20:00 online  

Tue, tbd 19:00 – 20:00 online 

Mon, tbd 12:00 – 13:00 online  
 
These dates are not yet confirmed (13.05.2025) 
 
 
Administration and information 
Fabienne Stork fabienne.stork@fhnw.ch T +41 61 279 17 56 
 


